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Transmission

Rear PTO

17

8
2WD
Std. / Pedal
Wet disks

Standard
Wet disc
2100

Opt
2600

435
12.2

2323

1478(narrow) 1658(wide)
1313(Fold)/1969(Top)

1450
170
600 (w/o Mower)
15x6.0-6
24x12.0-12

727160 (Opt)
Hydro. cylinder

Note: The technical features may be altered without prior notice.
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