

SZ330



Engine	Number of Cylinders	3
	Output JIS net (PS/rpm)	32
	Displacement (cc)	1498
	Fuel tank capacity (l)	36.0
Transmission	Forward speed (km/h)	17
	Number of reverse speeds	1
	Reverse speed (km/h)	8
	Driven wheels	2WD
	Differential lock	Std. / Pedal
	Brakes	Wet disks
Mid PTO	Mid PTO	Standard
	PTO Clutch	Wet disc
	PTO speed (rpm)	2100
Rear PTO	PTO Clutch	Opt
	PTO speed (rpm)	2600
Hydraulics	Pump for impl. (CC/rev)	4.35
	Max output (L/min)	12.2
Dimensions	Overall length (mm)	2323
	Overall width (mm)	1478(narrow) 1658(wide)
	Overall height (mm)	1313(Fold)/1969(Top)
	Wheelbase (mm)	1450
	Ground clearance (mm)	170
	Weight (kg)	600 (w/o Mower)
	Turf tyres front	15 x 6.0-6
	Turf tyres rear	24 x 12.0-12
Mower	Mower Size	72"/60 (Opt)
	Lift Link	Hydro. cylinder

Note: The technical features may be altered without prior notice.